Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server QR802  Storage
Page 1 / 7 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server QR802
Storage
Powerful 4-Drive NAS Rack Solution
The Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server QR802 is the ideal solution for file sharing, end to end
backup options and SAN (Storage Area Network) integration for SMB customers - enabling

Quick Start Guide
Service flyer
Order code
S26341-F103-L211 Single Tray with 1 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L212 Single Tray with 2 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L213 Single Tray with 3 TB NAS Hard Disk Drive
S26341-F103-L890 w/o Hard Disk Drive, 4 trays included
S26341-F103-L891 4 x 1 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives
S26341-F103-L892 4 x 2 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives
S26341-F103-L893 4 x 2 TB Business Critical Hard Disk Drives, on request only
S26341-F103-L894 4 x 3 TB NAS Hard Disk Drives
S26341-F103-L895 4 x 3 TB Business Critical Hard Disk Drives, on request only
VFY:QR802XX000E1 w/o Hard Disk Drive, 4 trays included EU
Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server QR802  Storage
Page 6 / 7 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Order code